7°
8°

e

Categoria

FEM-SUB35

FEM-OVER45

FEM-SUB35

FEM-SUB40
FEM-SUB45
FEM-OVER45
FEM-SUB45
FEM-SUB40

FEM-SUB35

FEM-OVER45
FEM-SUB35
FEM-SUB35
FEM-SUB35
FEM-SUB35
FEM-SUB35
FEM-SUB40

Placa

00185

00091

00094

00162
00097
00089
00096
00179

00130

00090
00173
00092
00093
00174
00152
00095

RESULTADO GERAL

40 Mega Rachao de Muriaé

Muriaé

Nome do Atleta

* JESSICA FREITAS

ELIZANGELA FERREIRA BEGNAME
TE

CAMILA SERTHORE PEIXOTO
VIEIRA

# BRUNA DE PAULA VILLAS BOAS

&4 FLAVIA FOGAL
=™ MAURELY VENANCIO CRUZ
4 FABIOLA DIAS DE SOUZA

CRISTIANE DE SOUSA TURETA

u™ YAWE DA SILVEIRA CORREA
BRASIL

=™ FATANIA DOS SANTOS GOMES
4« EDILAYNE BASTOS

=™ EDWIGES GUALANDI PEREIRA

== ISABELLY CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
4 JESSICA LACERDA

=™ RENATA DIAS
% ANA LUIZA GARONCI
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Tempo

03:18:26.828

03:31:36.180

03:44:57.001

04:19:52.751
04:23:02.255
04:26:20.788
04:26:58.044
04:31:17.971

04:47:53.491

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/03/2024 20:13:48

S

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
MURIAE

VISCONDE RIO

SANTANA DE CA

CATAGUASES
MURIAE
ITAPERUNA
MURIAE

SAO FIDELIS

ITAPERUNA
APERIBE
ITAPERUNA
VILA VELHA
MURIAE

SANTO ANTONIO
LARANJAL



